State of Louisiana:
Facility Planning and Control -
Campus wide mold and mildew control
Cooling tower replacement
Sciences building renovations
Total State Facility Planning and Control

Transfers from other funds:
Restricted -
Baseball and softball restrooms and locker rooms
HPE parking lot improvements
Total transfers from other funds

Other sources:
South acadian center renovation
Total other sources

Balance
July 1, 2008

184,176
184,176

65,669
65,669

Allocations

$ 18,595
72,713

17,929
109,237

471,688

471,688

$

Expenditures

18,595
72,713
17,929
109,237

471,688
184,176
655,864

Balance
June 30, 2009

65,669
65,669



