	 Balance July 1, 2008		Allocations		Expenditures		Balance June 30, 2009	
State of Louisiana:								
Facility Planning and Control -								
Campus wide mold and mildew control	\$ -	\$	18,595	\$	18,595	\$	-	
Cooling tower replacement	-		72,713		72,713		-	
Sciences building renovations	-		17,929		17,929		-	
Total State Facility Planning and Control	-		109,237		109,237		-	
Transfers from other funds:								
Restricted -								
Baseball and softball restrooms and locker rooms	-		471,688		471,688		-	
HPE parking lot improvements	184,176		-		184,176		-	
Total transfers from other funds	184,176		471,688		655,864		-	
Other sources:								
South acadian center renovation	65,669		-		-		65,669	
Total other sources	65,669		-		-		65,669	